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Medical Meeting     
 

Time Presentation Speaker 

Friday 22nd   Pre conference dinner   
 

Marriott hotel  
  

6.30 pm  Medical issues from the world of 
Travel Insurance  

Dr Geoff Ramin  
ketamine@internode.on.net 

 
Saturday 23rd  

 
Main Conference   

8.30am  Sat Registration   

8.50 am Intro address, welcome, 
housekeeping  

 Dr Deb Mills 
contact@drdeb.com.au 

9.00 -10.00   
 

 
Worldwide Antibiotic resistance: 
implications for travellers 
 

Dr David Looke  
David.Looke@health.qld.gov.au 

10.00 – 10.30  
TB: in the current epoch and risks 
to travellers  
 

Dr Tom Konstantinos 
tkonstantinos@gmail.com 

10.30 - 11.00 Morning Tea  
 
11 – 11.45 Elderly Travellers: Level 2  Dr Simon Thatcher  

SimonT@healthhq.com.au 
 
11.45 – 12.00 

Case: Post travel Diarrhoea with a 
twist  

Dr David Rutherford   
david.rutherford@travelhealthfremantle.com.au 

 
12.00 – 12.15 Case:  Bilharzia…or not ?  Dr Aidan Perse 

aidan.perse@travelhealthfremantle.com.au 

12.15 – 12.30 Speed Cases – notable photos in 
travel medicine Various  

12.30-1.30  Lunch  

 
1.30 – 2.00 

 
Responding to global health  
emergencies  

RN Ruth Jebb  Disaster Response Team 
Member, International Red Cross 
ruthjebb@gmail.com 

 
2.00 -2.30 

Taking a walk on the dark side  
 

Dr John Kenafake  
john.kenafake@m7dmc.com.au 
 

 
2.30 – 3.00 

Update on TMA Research 
Projects & discussion  

Dr Colleen Lau  
<gicks2010@gmail.com> 

3.00-3.30  Afternoon Tea  

 
3.30 – 5.00 
 

Yellow fever: New YF rules  
 YF credentialing and quiz   
Case scenarios ( group work)  Incl 
Hep B non responder, school trip 
needle stick injury 

Group discussion:  
Dr Deb Mills moderator 

5pm Close  


